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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

F E AT U R E S
•  4 0 O o r  5 0 O  D u a l  A n g l e  Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w ® P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  5 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  D o u b l e  F l i g h t
•  3  P o i n t  L o c k  L u g  a n d  B o l t

GP AUGERS |   A G G R E S S O R ®

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  B o l t  O n  R o c k  H e a d ® ( s e e  p g .  1 5 )
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  R - 2 5 6  A u g e r  S t a n d  ( 1 3 5 1 0 2 )

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

49" or 51" Double/
Semi-Double

5/16" 2 7/8" OD x .203" W
3 1/2" OD x .300" W

AUGER 
HEAD TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF-350 40/50 Series R-200, R-256, H-200

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS. R256 R200 H200

6-AR-49 6" 2 54 135534 135570 135546
9-AR-49 9" 4 78 135535 135571 135547
12-AR-51 12" 4 114 135536 135572 135548
15-AR-51 15" 5 117 135537 135573 135549
18-AR-51 18" 6 145 135538 135574 135550
24-AR-51 24" 8 210 135539 135575 135551
30-AR-51 30" 10 220 135540 135576 135552
36-AR-51 36" 12 295 135541 135577 135553

US Patents:  5,426,875   5,433,033  and  5,476,149
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

AUGER 
HEAD TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF-350 40/50 Series R-200, R-256

GP AUGERS |   L A N D S C A P E  A G G R E S S O R ®

F E AT U R E S
•  4 0 O o r  5 0 O  D u a l  A n g l e  Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w ® P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  1 / 4 "  T h i c k  S e m i - D o u b l e  F l i g h t
•  3  P o i n t  L o c k  L u g  a n d  B o l t

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  M S  D r i v e s
•  R - 2 5 6  A u g e r  S t a n d  ( 1 3 5 1 0 2 )

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

30", 42" or 48" Semi-Double 1/4" 2 7/8" OD x .203" W

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS. R256 R200

6-MA-42 6" 2 35 138100 138000
9-MA-42 9" 4 42 138101 138001
12-MA-42 12" 4 46 138102 138002
15-MA-42 15" 5 50 138103 138003
18-MA-42 18" 6 67 138104 138004
24-MA-42 24" 8 85 138105 138005
30-MA-42 30" 10 104 138108 138008
36-MA-42 36" 12 220 138109 138009
924-MA-42 9/24" 8 71 138106 138006
1230-MA-42 12/30" 11 75 138107 138007
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

F E AT U R E S
•  3 5  S e r i e s  F a s - N - L o k ® Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w ® P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  5 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  D o u b l e  F l i g h t
•  3  P o i n t  L o c k  L u g  a n d  B o l t

GP AUGERS |   T R I M A X ®

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  We l d - O n  B o r i n g  H e a d s  ( s e e  p g .  1 5 )
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  R - 2 5 6  A u g e r  S t a n d  ( 1 3 5 1 0 2 )

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

42", 48" or 60" Single or Double 5/16" 3 1/2" OD x .300" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF-350 37 Series Teeth 
and 5T30 

R-200, R-256, H-200

US Patents:  5,476,149

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS. R256 R200 H200 LBS. R256 H200

6-TM-42 6" 2 46 552940 101324 101318 52 553464 101327
8-TM-42 8" 4 55 553071 102175 101319 59 553465 101328
9-TM-42 9" 4 59 553072 101325 552960 74 553466 101329
10-TM-42 10" 4 66 553073 552962 77 553467 101330
12-TM-42 12" 4 76 553074 101326 552964 88 553468 101331
14-TM-42 14" 6 91 553075 552966 102 553469 101332
16-TM-42 16" 6 97 553076 552968 116 553470 101333
18-TM-42 18" 6 112 553077 102188 552970 129 553471 101334
20-TM-42 20' 6 117 553078 552972 135 553472 101335
24-TM-42 24" 8 151 553079 552974 156 553473 101336
30-TM-42 30" 10 168 553080 101320 173 553474 101337
36-TM-42 36" 12 270 553081 101321 284 553475 101338
42-TM-42 42" 15 302 553082 101322 343 553476 101339
48-TM-42 48" 18 380 553083 101323 553477 102133

SINGLE FLIGHT DOUBLE FLIGHT
4 2 "  O A L

S i n g l e  F l i g h t
Tr i M a x ® A u g e r
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

GP AUGERS |   T R I M A X ®

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS R256 R200 H200 LBS. R256 R200 H200

6-TM-48 6" 2 49 553090 101519 101340 58 553480 101612 101354
8-TM-48 8" 4 58 553091 101700 101341 65 553481 101613 101355
9-TM-48 9" 4 62 553092 101520 101342 80 553482 101356
10-TM-48 10" 4 69 553093 102045 101343 83 553483 102103 101357
12-TM-48 12" 4 79 553094 101521 101344 94 553484 101617 101358
14-TM-48 14" 6 94 553095 102122 101345 108 553485 102130 101359
16-TM-48 16" 6 100 553096 101346 122 553486 101360
18-TM-48 18" 6 115 553097 102046 101347 135 553487 101361
20-TM-48 20' 6 120 553098 101348 140 553488 101362
24-TM-48 24" 8 153 553099 102047 101349 162 553489 101363
30-TM-48 30" 10 171 553100 101350 180 553490 101364
36-TM-48 36" 12 273 553101 101351 293 553491 101365
42-TM-48 42" 15 305 553102 101352 355 553492 101366
48-TM-48 48" 18 553103 101353 553493 101367

SINGLE FLIGHT DOUBLE FLIGHT

SINGLE FLIGHT
ITEM DIA NO. 

TEETH
LBS. R256 R200 H200 LBS. H200

6-TM-60 6" 2 71 102225 101573 553110
8-TM-60 8" 4 76 553111
9-TM-60 9" 4 89 101621 101694 553112
10-TM-60 10" 4 91 553113 101702
12-TM-60 12" 4 102 102216 101695 553114 101703
14-TM-60 14" 6 111 553115 101704
16-TM-60 16" 6 125 553116
18-TM-60 18" 6 146 553117
20-TM-60 20' 6 151 553118
24-TM-60 24" 8 186 553119 102025
30-TM-60 30" 10 210 553120
36-TM-60 36" 12 410 553121
42-TM-60 42" 15 452 553122
48-TM-60 48" 18 553123

DOUBLE FLIGHT
6 0 "  O A L

4 8 "  O A L

D o u b l e  F l i g h t
Tr i M a x ® A u g e r

US Patents:  5,476,149
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

F E AT U R E S
•  C B - 1 0  D r a g  S t y l e  Te e t h  a n d  H - 1 0  H o l d e r
•  3 7 5 - T C H - 1 7 1  P i l o t  B i t
•  5 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  S i n g l e  F l i g h t

GP AUGERS |   S T E P R O C K  A U G E R

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  U n i v e r s a l  M o u n t i n g  P l a t e

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

42" Single 5/16" 2 7/8" OD x .203" W
3 1/2" OD x .300" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Fabricated 375-TCH-171 CB-10 Carbide H-200

ITEM DIA NO. TEETH LBS. H200
6-GPSRA-42 6" 4 50 553443
8-GPSRA-42 8" 4 56 553444
9-GPSRA-42 9" 4 65 553445
10-GPSRA-42 10" 5 69 553446
12-GPSRA-42 12" 6 80 553447
16-GPSRA-42 16" 8 110 553449
18-GPSRA-42 18" 9 125 553450
24-GPSRA-42 25" 12 150 553452
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

GP AUGERS |   S E V E R E  R O C K  R I P P E R ®

F E AT U R E S
•  H a r d f a c e d  O u t s i d e  G a g e  H o l d e r s
•  H e a t - Tr e a t e d  C a s t  A l l o y  H e a d  ( 6 " - 1 2 " )
•  1 / 2 "  T h i c k  L e a d  F l i g h t
•  T h e  A l l  N e w  S t r a t a  S R - 7 6  C o n c i a l  To o t h
•  F o r  U s e  i n  D i f f i c u l t  R o c k  D r i l l i n g  C o n d i t i o n s .

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  U n i v e r s a l  M o u n t i n g  P l a t e

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

48" Single 1/2" 3 1/2" OD x .300" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast & Fab RR 1.75 Sq. SR-76 H-200

ITEM DIA NO. TEETH LBS. H200
6-SRR-48 6" 8 80 137950
9-SRR-48 9" 10 108 137951
12-SRR-48 12" 12 135 137952
16-SRR-48 16" 15 170 137953
18-SRR-48 18" 16 192 137954
20-SRR-48 20" 17 220 137955
24-SRR-48 24" 20 285 137956

Patent No. 5,427,191
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

ITEM DIA LBS. 1" RND 2" 
PENGO 

7/8" SQ. 1 3/8" 
HEX

STIHL 1 1/4" 
SQ.

2-CS-36 2" 8 101368 101380  553295 101780 102164
3-CS-36 3" 10 101369 101381 553296 102165
4-CS-36 4" 17 101370 101382 553297 101697 101599 101739
6-CS-36 6" 18 101371 101383 553298 101618 101652 101602
7-CS-36 7" 18 101372 101384 553299 101538
8-CS-36 8" 23 101373 101385 553301 101578 101544
9-CS-36 9" 27 101374 101386 101386 101669
10-CS-36 10" 27 101375 101387 553303 101559 101727 101535
12-CS-36 12" 30 101376 101388 553304 101546 101677 101545
14-CS-36 14" 38 101377 101389 135902 102177
16-CS-36 16" 45 101378 101390 553306 101743
18-CS-36 18" 47 101379 101391 553307

F E AT U R E S
•  Tw o - F l u t e d  P i l o t  B i t
•  3 5  S e r i e s  F a s - N - L o k ® Te e t h
•  1 / 8 "  T h i c k  S i n g l e  F l i g h t

GP AUGERS |   C S  A U G E R S

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

36", 42" or 48" Single 1/8" 1 5/8" OD x .140" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Fabricated SB25, SB35 
& SB45

35 Series 7/8" Sq, 1" Rnd, Stihl,
1 3/8" Hex, 1 1/4" Sq.

ITEM DIA LBS. 1" RND 2" 
PENGO 

7/8" SQ. 1 3/8" 
HEX

STIHL 1 1/4" 
SQ.

2-CS-42 2" 9 101392 101404  553311
3-CS-42 3" 11 101393 101405 133919
4-CS-42 4" 15 101394 101406 553313 102075
6-CS-42 6" 20 101395 101407 553314 101629 101616 101558
7-CS-42 7" 21 101396 101408 553316
8-CS-42 8" 25 101397 101409 553318 101651 101642 101577
9-CS-42 9" 30 101398 101410 553319 101701 101692
10-CS-42 10" 30 101399 101411 553321 101603 102063
12-CS-42 12" 32 101400 101412 553323 101604 101726 101650
14-CS-42 14" 40 101401 101413 134711
16-CS-42 16" 47 101402 101414 553324 102064 102124
18-CS-42 18" 50 101403 101415 553326 101725 101791

STANDARD HUBS AVAILABLE:
1 1/4" Round with Lock Stihl
1" Round General
1 1/4" Square Little Beaver
7/8" Square Groundhog
1 3/8" Hex General
1 1/4" Hex Stanley
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

GP AUGERS |   H A N D  H E L D  A U G E R S

F E AT U R E S
•  L i g h t w e i g h t  a n d  D u r a b l e
•  H e a t - Tr e a t e d  C a s t  A u g e r  H e a d
•  1 "  S q u a r e  H u b
•  E a s i l y  R e p l a c a b l e  -  I n s e r t ,  Tu r n  a n d  B o l t !
•  A u g e r  F l i g h t  F i t s  S e c u r e l y  U n d e r  Ta b s
•  O n l y  O n e  B o l t  a n d  N u t  R e q u i r e d

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  O M A - 2 5 0 H 

O n e  M a n  A u g e r  U n i t  ( s e e  p g .  1 7 )

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

36" Semi-Double 1/8" 1" OD x .109" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast HH Cast None 1" Square

ITEM DIA LBS. PART NO.
4-HH-36 4" 7 137293
6-HH-36 6" 9 137294
8-HH-36 8" 14 137295
4" Replacement Head 4" .7 137290
6" Replacement Head 6" .9 137291
8" Replacement Head 8" 1.1 137292

One Piece Heat Treated 
Cast Auger Head 
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

F E AT U R E S
•  4 2 "  O A L A s s e m b l e d
•  O n e  F l i g h t  B o d y  -  T h r e e  H e a d  O p t i o n s
•  N o  N e e d  t o  C a r r y  M u l t i p l e  A u g e r s
•  5 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  S i n g l e  F l i g h t
•  2 "  R o u n d ,  2 "  H e x  a n d  2  9 / 1 6 "  R o u n d  H u b s

GP AUGERS |   G P  Q U I C K  C H A N G E

ITEM DIA LBS. R256 R200 H200
FGP-6 6" 40 553710 101270 101269
FGP-8 8" 41 553711 101273 101272
FGP-9 9" 49 553712 101276 101275
FGP-10 10" 52 553713 101279 101278
FGP-12 12" 61 553714 101282 101281
FGP-16 16" 88 553716 101285 101284
FGP-18 18" 102 553718 101288 101287
FGP-20 20" 115 553720 101291 101290
FGP-24 24" 120 553719 101294 101293
FGP-30 30" 145 135670 101297 101296

FLIGHT BODIES

OPTION 1
TriMax Head, 37 and 
5T30 Teeth, TriFlow® Pilot Bit

OPTION 2
Step Rock Head, CB-10 Teeth, 
375-TCH-171 Pilot

OPTION 3
Rock Ripper® Head, SR76 
Teeth, RR 1.75 Sq. Pilot 

ITEM NO. Teeth LBS. PART
POTMH-6 2 18 553700
POTMH-8 4 20 553701
POTMH-9 4 22 553702
POTMH-10 4 22 553703
POTMH-12 4 23 553704
POTMH-16 6 27 553705
POTMH-18 6 34 553706
POTMH-20 6 36 553707
POTMH-24 8 40 553708
POTMH-30 10 46 553709

ITEM NO. Teeth LBS. PART
POLRH-6 4 14 553690
POLRH-8 4 19 553691
POLRH-9 4 20 553692
POLRH-10 5 21 553693
POLRH-12 6 23 553694
POLRH-16 8 28 553696
POLRH-18 8 29 553697
POLRH-20 9 33 553698
POLRH-24 10 36 553699
POLRH-30 12 45 135674

ITEM NO. Teeth LBS. PART
6-POSRR 8 32 133880
8-POSRR 10 34 133881
9-POSRR 10 37 133882
10-POSRR 10 39 133883
12-POSRR 12 46 133884
16-POSRR 15 66 133885
18-POSRR 16 76 133886
20-POSRR 17 88 133887
24-POSRR 20 115 133888
30-POSRR 24 163 133889

Quick Change Connection
6" - 12" Diameter = 1 5/8" Hex
16" - 24" Diameter = 2" Hex
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

GP AUGERS |   T R E E  A U G E R

F E AT U R E S
•  4 0 O o r  5 0 O  D u a l  A n g l e  Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w ® P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  5 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  D o u b l e  F l i g h t
•  3  P o i n t  L o c k  L u g  a n d  B o l t

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

48" Double/Semi Dbl 5/16" 2 7/8" OD x .203" W
3 1/2" OD x .300" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF-350 40/50 Series R-200, R-256, H-200

ITEM DIA 1 DIA 2 NO. TEETH R256 R200 H200
918-AR-48 9" 18" 8 135542 135578 135554
1224-AR-48 12" 24" 9 135523 135579 135555
1530-AR-48 15" 30" 11 135544 135580 135556
1836-AR-48 18" 36" 13 135545 135581 135557

US Patents:  5,426,875   5,433,033  and  5,476,149

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  B o l t  O n  R o c k  H e a d  ( s e e  p g .  1 5 )
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  R - 2 5 6  A u g e r  S t a n d  ( 1 3 5 1 0 2 )
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

F E AT U R E S
•  4 0 O o r  5 0 O  D u a l  A n g l e  Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w ® P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  3 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  H e l i c o i d  F l i g h t
•  3  P o i n t  L o c k  L u g  a n d  B o l t
•  2 "  R o u n d  H u b

AG AUGERS |   P TO  A G G R E S S O R ®

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

30", 42, 48" Helicoid/Semi-Dbl 3/16" 2 3/8" OD x .154" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF-350 40/50 Series R-200

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

30" OAL LBS. 42" OAL LBS. 48" OAL

9-AR-PTO 9" 4 137141 39 137152 42 137181
12-AR-PTO 12" 4 137142 47 137153 54 137182
15-AR-PTO 15" 5 137143 53 137154 58 137183
18-AR-PTO 18" 6 137144 59 137155 63 137184
24-AR-PTO 24" 8 137145 65 137156 67 137185
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

AG AUGERS |   A G  A G G R E S S O R ®

F E AT U R E S
•  4 0 O o r  5 0 O  D u a l  A n g l e  Te e t h
•  S B - 3 5  S 1 7 5  P i l o t  B i t
•  3 / 8 "  T h i c k  H e l i c o i d  F l i g h t
•  2 "  R o u n d  S a f e t y  H u b ,  a  P E N G O  E x c l u s i v e !
•  O A L =  4 2 "  a n d  4 8 "

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  M S  D r i v e s

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

42" or 48" Double/Semi-Dbl 3/8" 2 3/8" OD x .154" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Fabricated SB-35 S175 40/50 Series R-200

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS. 42" LBS. 48"

6-LTA-42 6" 2 35 553225 553228
9-LTA-42 9" 4 52 553226 553229
12-LTA-42 12" 4 58 553227 553230
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D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

OAL FLIGHT FLIGHT 
THICK

CENTER
SHAFT

42" or 48" Single 3/16" 2 3/8" OD x .154" W

AUGER HEAD
TYPE

PILOT BIT
STYLE

TEETH HUBS

Cast TF- 350 37 Series 
and 5T30

R-200, R-256

ITEM HUB NO. TEETH PART NO.
  6-AGMAX-42  R-200 2 553600
  9-AGMAX-42 R-200 4 553605
  9-AGMAX-42D R-256 4 101444
  9-AGMAX-42D R-200 4 552478
10-AGMAX-42D R-200 4 552479
 12-AGMAX-42 R-200 4 553610
 16-AGMAX-42  R-200 6 553628
 18-AGMAX-42  R-200 6 553631

ITEM HUB NO. TEETH PART NO.
  6-AGMAX-48 R-200 2 555050
  9-AGMAX-48 R-200 2 555051
  9-AGMAX-48 R-256 2 102119
 12-AGMAX-48 R-200 2 555052
 14-AGMAX-48 R-200 4 555053
 14-AGMAX-48 H-200 4 102212
 16-AGMAX-48 R-200 4 555054
 18-AGMAX-48 R-200 4 555055
 24-AGMAX-48 R-200 6 555056

42" AG MAX

48" AG MAX

F E AT U R E S
•  3 5  S e r i e s  F a s - N - L o k ®  Te e t h
•  Tr i F l o w  P i l o t  B i t  w i t h  T h r e e  D r i l l  P o i n t s
•  3 / 1 6 "  T h i c k  H e l i c o i d  F l i g h t
•  2 "  R o u n d  H u b ,  2  9 / 1 6 "  R o u n d  a n d  2 "  H e x
•  O A L =  4 2 "  a n d  4 8 "

AG AUGERS |   A G  M A X

A C C E S S O R I E S
•  R e v o l u t i o n  S e r i e s  D r i v e s
•  U n i v e r s a l  M o u n t i n g  P l a t e
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REPLACEMENT HEADS |   B O LT  o n  R O C K  H E A D ®

F E AT U R E S
•  P e n g o ' s  P a t e n t e d  B o l t  O n  R o c k  H e a d ®

•  C o n v e r t  Yo u r  D i r t  A g g r e s s o r  i n t o  a 
R o c k  A u g e r  i n  M i n u t e s !

•  I n n o v a t i v e  We a r  C a p s
•  P e n g o ' s  E x c l u s i v e  S 2 1 - R R  To o t h
•  D i a m e t e r s  f r o m  6 "  t o  2 4 "

ITEM DIA NO. 
TEETH

LBS. R200

6-BORH 6" 8 24 137991
9-BORH 9" 10 36 137992
12-BORH 12" 12 43 137993
15-BORH 15" 14 47 137994
18-BORH 18" 16 62 137995
24-BORH 24" 20 79 137996

Bolt On Rock Head® Kits Contain: Auger Boring Head 
& Pilot, Wear Caps,Bullet Style Carbide Teeth, Hardware

Please note the BoRH® is compatible with the 
new and improved Pengo Aggressor only.  

U.S Patent 7,669,673

REPLACEMENT HEADS |   Tr i M a x ® We l d - O n  B o r i n g  H e a d s
F E AT U R E S
•  P e n g o ' s  Tr i - F l o w ® 3 5 0  P i l o t  B i t
•  P e n g o ' s  F a s - N - L o k ® D i r t  Te e t h
•  D i a m e t e r s  f r o m  6 "  t o  4 8 "

ITEM DIA NO. TEETH LBS. PART NO.

TMOBH-6 6" 2 12 135813

TMOBH-8 8" 4 17 135814

TMOBH-9 9" 4 18 135815

TMOBH-10 10" 4 19 135816

TMOBH-12 12" 4 21 135817

TMOBH-14 14" 6 22 135818

TMOBH-16 16" 6 24 135819

TMOBH-18 18" 6 25 135820

TMOBH-20 20' 6 27 135821

TMOBH-24 24" 8 32 135822

TMOBH-30 30" 10 40 135823

TMOBH-36 36" 12 48 135824

TMOBH-42 42" 16 56 135825

TMOBH-48 48" 18 64 135826

US Patents:  5,476,149

TriMax® Boring Heads: Auger Boring Head & Pilot,
37 Gage and 5T30 Fas-N-Lok® Teeth, and Hardware



Phone  712.845.2540  |  800.599.0211 Fax 712.845.2497
pengosales@paladinbrands.com www.pengoattachments.com16

D O W N L O A D
G E N E R A L P U R P O S E
P R O D U C T C ATA L O G 

REPLACEMENT HEADS |   C S  A U G E R  K I T S

REPLACEMENT HEADS |   C S  S H A N K S  A N D  H E A D  P L AT E S

ITEM NO. TEETH LBS. PART NO.
4-CSA 3.8 553165
6-CSA 1 3.3 553170
7-CSA 1 3.3 553175
8-CSA 2 4.5 553180
9-CSA 2 4.8 553185
10-CSA 2 4.8 553190
12-CSA 2 5.0 553195
16-CSA 5 8.9 553198
18-CSA 2 9.3 553200

ITEM LBS. PART NO.
6-SC-CSA 1.4 153300
7-SC-CSA 1.6 153301
8-SC-CSA 2.8 153302
9-SC-CSA 3.2 153303
10-SC-CSA 4.3 153304
12-SC-CSA 5.9 153305

CS HEAD KITS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.
6/7-CS 1.4 154510
8-CS 2.2 154520
9/10-CS 2.5 154530
12-CS 2.5 154540
18-CS-1 2.9 154550
18-CS-2 4.5 154560

CS HEAD PLATESCS SHANK PLATES

CS Head Kits Contain: SB-25 Pilot with Nut 
& Bolt, Pilot Drivelug, Shank and 35 Series Teeth.

CS shank plates restore augers 
with worn tooth holders or upgrade 
augers with serrated edges. Shank 
plate welds to the underside of 
auger's bottom plate.

CSA heads with weld-on drivelug and 
CSAT heads with threaded drivelug 
provide a durable cutting edge featuring 
replaceable teeth.  Any brand of auger 
can be upgraded.

CS head plates upgrade any 
brand of augers.
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ACCESSORIES |   R E V O L U T I O N  S E R I E S  D R I V E S

Disclaimer:
Output speed and torque specifi cations are NOT listed at 100% effi ciency.  Maximum effi ciencies have been applied to the torque and speed charts according to the manufacturers 
recommendations.  Speed and torque output are dependant on the overall system effi ciencies associated with the prime movers hydraulic system.  When the purchaser is determining 
criteria for specifi c applications please contact Pengo.  Pengo has made every attempt to present accurate and suitable information published on this document.  This document 
should be used for information and comparative purposed only.  When application specifi c information is required, please contact Pengo.  

Pengo continually looks for new ways to improve its products.  Therefore, Pengo reserves the right to make changes to our products and specifi cations without notice.
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700107 MS-100 R-256 Single 25 3000 0 1149 134 

700152 MS-100 H-200 Single 25 3000 0 1149 134 

700106 MS-125 R-256 Single 25 3000 0 1378 112 

700153 MS-125 H-200 Single 25 3000 0 1378 112 

610171 DS-2 H-200 Single 25 3000 0 2356 65    2T - 3T
610267 DS-2 R-256 Single 25 3000 0 2356 65    2T - 3T
610172 DS-3 H-200 Single 25 3000 0 3859 40    2T - 4T
610173 DT-5 H-250 Two 40 3000 2465 4930 50 / 100     5T - 8T
610174 DT-15 H-300 Two 50 3000 7738 15478 20 / 40    17T - 25T
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Recommended Prime Mover

CONNECTION SIZES:  H-200 = 2" Hex, R-256 = 2 9//16" Round, H-250 = 2 1/2" Hex, H-300 = 3" Hex, H-400 = 4" Hex  

Larger, more efficient gearboxes  

|  Two-piece bail design, top section is 

removable for easy access to motor  

|  Single-speed models have efficient 

Eaton motors  |  All two-speed models 

are automatic shift  |  Added cooling 

option for all two-speed models  

|  All models have a crossover 

pressure relief system which protects 

the drive

The RevTrak™ system 

developed by Pengo® 

is a torque monitoring 

and logging system 

using innovative 

technology such as 

MMC/SD data logging 

to measure and record 

the helical pier/anchor 

installation
Part No. 
610309

R E V O L U T I O N  D R I V E S
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SKID LOADER MOUNT 
ATTACHMENT PLATE
Attachment Plate connects to the mounting plate 
on the front of the Skid Loader.  The Link Arm 
connects to both the Attachment Plate and the 
Drive Unit with the supplied connection pins.

ACCESSORIES |   D R I V E  M O U N T S  f o r  S K I D - S T E E R

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Long Reach Universal Skid Mount 661318

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Universal Skid Mount - Standard 661111

o Provides maximum ground clearance of 
7' to 11' depending model selected.

o Increases height capibility so drillers can use longer 
auger bits and anchor installers can use longer 
sections.

o Unique design optimizes the operators visibility by 
possitioning the Drive up to 48" from the front of the 
skid loader.

o Standard retractable stabilizer arms allow the 
Drive attachment to stand upright when not in use.  
Improves ability to store, transport  and attach to the 
skid loader.

o Designed to be used with up to a 12,000 ft/lb Drive.

LONG REACH MOUNT FOR
SKID LOADER
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PARTS |   P I L O T B I T  A S S E M B L I E S
Assemblies include pilot bit, nuts, bolts and teeth if applicable.

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

TF-350* 5 135088

TF-350HF* 5.4 135089

TF-350C* 5.4 135090

TF-350CXC* 5.8 135091

TF-350HFTC* 5.5 135092

The TriFlow® 350 Pilot is not sold as an 
assembly.  Bolt and nut must be ordered 
separately.

3 1/2" HEX BOLT for 6-9" DIA 174447

4" HEX BOLT for 12"+ DIA 174448

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

SB-25 .6 131740

SB-25C .6 132135

SB-25CXC .9 132758

SB-25HF 1.5 132266

SB-25HFTC 1.4 132590

SB-30 1.4 131766

SB-30C 1.5 131764

SB-30CXC 1.5 131765

SB-30HF 1.6 132359

SB-30HFTC 1.6 133250

SB-35 1.2 133402

SB-35C 1.2 133403

SB-35CXC 1.2 133404

SB-35HF 2.1 133405

SB-35HFTC 2.8 133406

SB35SQ 2.8 136809

SB35SQ HF 4 136816

SB-45 3.0 133407

SB-45C 3.1 133408

SB-45CXC 3.3 133409

SB-45HF 3.2 133410

SB-45HFTC 3.2 133411

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

RR-API/C20 14.9 157405

RRP-API RR 14.9 137210

RR-1.75 SQ 15 137208

TRIFLOW® 350 ROCK RIPPER®SCREW BIT

DESCRIPTIONS

HF = Hard-Faced

C = Carbide
Tipped

CXC = Carbide

HFTC = Hard-Faced, 
Carbide

SB-25 = 2 1/2" 
SB-30 = 3"
SB-35 = 3 1/2"
SB-45 = 4 1/2"

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

375-TCH-M 5.1 132173

TUNGSTEN 
CARBIDE 
HEAD
For Use with 
Step 
Rock Augers.

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

5/16" X 1 1/2" .2 151660

5/8" X 1 1/2" .2 151640

3/8" X 3" .2 151672

NUTS & BOLTS

Patented pilot bit 
for use with 
Aggressor® Series, 
TriMax®,  and 
Ag Max Augers in 
dirt, abrasive soil, 
and fracturable rock 
applications.

For Use with 
Severe Rock 
Ripper® Augers 
and GP Quick 
Change auger 
system in hard 
rock applications.

Screw Bit Pilots 
for use with CS 
Augers in dirt, 
abrasive soil, and 
fracturable rock 
applications.

SCREW BIT
3 1/2" screw bit 
pilot for use with 
Ag Aggerssor® 
Augers in dirt 
applications.

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

SB35 [S175] 3.9 151318
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PARTS |   R E L A C E M E N T T E E T H

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

40/50 DIRT .5 134501

40/50C .5 134519

40/50HFF .5 134802

CARRIAGE BOLT .2 134677

NUT HEX LOCK .1 134527

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

P21-RR .6 850019

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

SR-76SW .5 850035

SRL-08 .5 850032

40/50 DIRT
For Use with 
Aggressor® Series 
Augers in ordinary 
dirt, abrasive and 
frozen soil.

BORH
Pengo's proprietary 
P21-RR bullet tooth  
is for wiht the
BoRH® in solid 
fracturable rock and 
compacted soil.

ROCK RIPPER®

The New STRATA 
SR-76 conical tooth 
is for use with Severe 
Rock Ripper®  Augers 
in solid fracturable rock 
and compacted soil.

Note:  SRL08 is not a STRATA Series Tooth but is 
compatible with the Rock Ripper Augers.

FAS-N-LOK® DIRT
Fas-N-Lok Dirt teeth 
elimnate the need for 
RubRLok. Just remove old 
teeth and pop on the Fas-N-Lok teeth.

Due to varying manufacturing tolerances RubRLok may be 
necessary to obtain the correct fit.

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

T-35 Angled 1 171221

T-36 Straight .5 171231

ITEM SOIL TYPE LBS. PART NO.

1336L C Abrasive, Frozen .6 140016

35 DIRT Ordinary Dirt .4 133835

35-C Compacted Rock,      
Abrasive, No Impact

.4 140007

35-HF Abrasive, Impact .6 140008

35-HFF Abrasive, Impact .6 140009

37 GAGE Dirt 140027

37-HF GAGE Abrasive, Impact .6 140010

5T30 Loose Rock, Abrasive, 
No Impact

.4 140029

5T30-C Compacted Rock, Abra-
sive, No Impact

.4 140012

5T30-HF Rock, High Impact .5 140014

RB-36L C Abrasive, Frozen .7 140021

RB-56 1.4 140022

RB-58C GAGE 1.2 140015

RB5T-30 .4 140013

T-35 and T-36

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

SOFT 
HAMMER

3.5 137737

DRIFT 
PUNCH

.8 137750

RUBR-LOK .1 137601

TOOLS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

P-10 .8 990043

H-10 .3 157025

Cast alloy steel holders 
used with 35 series teeth 
can upgrade or repair 
any brand of auger.

3-7/8"

1-5/8"

1-13/16"

T-36

Cast alloy steel holders used 
with Rock Ripper, BoRH, and 
CB-10 Teeth. 

6"

2-3/4"

1-1/4"

1-5/8"

20O

T-35

DRAG-STYLE

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

CB-10 .8 140055

PARTS |   H O L D E R S

P-10 and H-10

Carbide tooth for use with 
GP Step Rock Augers in hard rock 
applications.
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PARTS |   H U B S   a n d  H U B  A D A P T E R S

HEX 
HUBS

ITEM SIZE LBS. PART NO.

RH-1375 1 3/8" 133156

RH-812 13/16" .6 153955

RH-1625 1 5/8" 3.1 153958

H-200U 2" UNIVERSAL 10.5 154121

H-250 2 1/2" SLOTTED 19.7 154141

H-262 2 5/8" SLOTTED 17.6 154151

ITEM SIZE LBS. PART NO.

1" GENERAL 1.4 153967

R-200 2" CAST 5.2 154080

R-256 UNIVERSAL 9.5 154115

ROUND 
HUBS

ITEM SIZE LBS. PART NO.

OMA 1" 137298

PDB-525 1" SLOT 153906

7/8" GROUND HOG .6 153964

SQUARE 
HUBS

FEMALE HEX ADAPTERS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

H-200F X R256M 134211

H-200F X R-200M 14 557156

H-250F X H-200M 30 132419

H-225F X H-200M 20 557159

FEMALE SQUARE ADAPTERS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

S-250F X S-300M 41 133914

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

R-100F X R-7/8M 133305

R-100F X S-7/8M 133304

R-200F X H-200M 13 132804

R-200F X H-225M 13 132805

R-200F X R-256M 15 134210

R-256F X H-250M 21 133906

R-256F X R-200M 13 132068

R-256F X S-200M 19 557155

R-256XH-200M 18 557153

FEMALE ROUND ADAPTERS

HEX FEMALE

ROUND MALE

ITEM DESCRIPTION APPLICATION LBS. PART NO.

140-CS Weld-On Drivelug SB-25, SB-30 Bits 1 151930

140-S Weld-On Drivelug Short SB-25, SB-30 Bits .5 151940

141-L 1.3 151970

141-R Weld-On Drivelug Short SB-35, SB-45 Bits, P-35 PIlot 1 151956

141-MT 1-1/4"-7 NC Thread 
Drivelug

SB-35, SB-45 Bits, P-35 PIlot 1.3 151960

MF-MM Pilot Extension Lengthen SB-35, SB-45 2.2 151020

DRIVELUGS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

DP-2 .1 157779

DP-3 .1 157780

DP-4 .3 157781

DP-5 .5 157782

DRIVE PINS

Cast alloy drivelugs 
used with screw bits 
can upgrade or repair 
any brand of auger.

Cast alloy hubs 
used to upgrade 
or repair any brand 
of auger.

Cast alloy hubs 
used to upgrade 
or repair any brand 
of auger.

Cast alloy hubs 
used to upgrade 
or repair any brand 
of auger.

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

P-10 Pin .1 137610

PINS

More adapters available. Contact customer 
service for more information.
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PARTS |   E X T E N S I O N S

CS TELESCOPING

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

RE20-12 557176

RE20-72 557177

RE20-24 557178

RE20-36 557174

RE20-48 557179

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

G-1.00R X 24 GENERAL 557091

G-1.375HX24 GENERAL 557092

LB-1.25SX24 LIT BEAVER 557093

GH-.875SX24 GROUND HOG 557094

PC-1.31R X12 PENGO COLLAR 557095

PC-1.687RX24 PENGO COLLAR 557096

PC-1.687RX36 PENGO COLLAR 557097

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

2" HEX  X 72" STD HOLES 137570

2-5/8" HEX X 72" STD HOLES 137572

H-250  X 72" STD HOLES 137571

H-200 X 72" HEX BAR 151125

H-225 X 72" HEX BAR 151126

H-250 X 72" HEX BAR 151127

H-262 X 72" HEX BAR 151128

2" HEX TELESCOPING

2" ROUND FIXED

EXTENSION BARS

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

RE25-12   STD FIXED 20 134203

RE25-24   STD FIXED 31 134204

RE25-36   STD FIXED 40 134205

RE25-48   STD FIXED 50 134206

RE25-60   STD FIXED 61 134207

RE25-72   STD FIXED 72 134208

2 9/16" ROUND FIXED

ITEM LBS. PART NO.

HE20-12 STANDARD 22 557142

HE20-24 STANDARD 34 557143

HE20-36 STANDARD 46 557144

HE20-48 STANDARD 58 557145

HE20-60 STANDARD 70 557146

HE20-72 STANDARD 82 557147

12 INCHES

12 to 72 INCHES

NOTE:  Augers used with CS Extensions must be ordered with 
PENGO's CS collar (part no. 158065).

For adapting
PENGO 
Standard Auger
to any hand held 
earth drill.
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Pengo Limited Warranty

Products manufactured by Pengo wear and are 
expendable in their function. Wear and tear and 
occasional breakage must, therefore, be expected.

Pengo products are warranted from defects in material and workmanship for a 
period of  Sixty (60) Days from the date of invoice.  Pengo will either replace or 
credit the defective part at it’s option.  Any labor and/or 
material required to remove or install parts is excluded under this Limited 
Warranty.  Products that have been misused, misapplied, hardfaced, improperly 
welded, or otherwise installed contrary to instructions and 
specifi cations are not covered by this Limited Warranty.

Pengo reserves the right to make design, specifi cation and prices changes 
without notice and obligations to the affect of such changes.

Pengo makes no other warranty.  All other warranties, whether express, implied or 
statuary, such as warranties of merchantability of fi tness for a particular purpose, 
are hereby excluded and disclaimed to the extent that they exceed the warranties 
expressly granted in this limited warranty.  In no event shall Pengo be liable for 
consequential or incidental damages.  Whether direct or  indirect, claimed by  the 
customer and/or any third  parties.

Returns and Claims

1. Pengo reserves the right to determine whether 
products claimed to be defective shall be inspected by our 
personnel in the fi eld or returned to the 
factory.  If judged by Pengo to be defective in 
material or workmanship, the product will be replaced or a 
credit issued at the option of Pengo.   

2. Upon notifi cation of defect, Pengo’s Inside Sales 
Department  will issue a Return Goods Authorization 
number (RGA).  All returns for replacement or credit 
MUST be accompanied by a RGA  number.  
Products returned without a RGA number will be 
rejected and returned to the sender freight collect.

3.  All returns must be shipped “prepaid”.  Products shipped 
“collect” will be refused.  Proof of purchase such as 
invoice number must accompany returns.

4. Slow moving dealer inventory may be returned once per 
calendar year.  The net value cannot exceed 5% of the 
previous year’s purchases.  A 20% re-stocking charge will 
apply to the net value or returned products.  All returns 
must be of current manufacture and in un-used condition.  
Rusty or custom painted products will not be accepted for 
return.
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Distr ibuted By: Scan these QR codes with your 
smart phone and gain instant 
access to our web site or call us 
automatically.  

Not familiar with QR codes? Simply go 
to www.inigma.mobi on your mobile 
device. I-nigma will automatically 
identify your smart phone and install 
the code reader.
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